Maria Laird

Email: marialaird99@gmail.com Phone: 301-693-5987

Select Stage Management Experience (for a comprehensive list please inquire.)

Show (Role):

Footloose (ASM)

South Pacific (ASM)

Kinky Boots (ASM)

Guys and Dolls (ASM)

Much Ado About Nothing
(SM)

Junie B. Jones in Jingle Bells
Batman Smells (SM)

Let the Right One In (SM)

Heathers (SM)

Montgomery College Touring
Dance Education Program
(SM)

To0 Much Light Makes the
Baby Go Blind (SM)

Catch Me if You Can (ASM)

Stde Show (ASM)

Director/SM:

Tommy Raineri/
Kristen Wettstein

Brian Feehan/
Kristen Wettstein

Gustavo Wons and
Michael Stoddard/
Kristen Wettstein

Trish Lindbergh/
Kristen Wettstein

Dan Jacoby

Julie Herber

Julie Herber

Caitlyn Joy

Dr. Gail
Minor-Smith

Tad Janes

Patrick Pearson/
Andrew Wilkinson

Walter White/
Andrew Wilkinson

Company:

Interlakes Summer Theatre

Interlakes Summer Theatre

Interlakes Summer Theatre

ETC

The Endangered Species Project

The Fun Company

The Maryland Ensemble Theatre

MET-X

Montgomery College

Theatre FCC

Montgomery College Summer
Dinner Theatre

Montgomery College Summer
Dinner Theatre

Year:

2023

2023

2023

2023

2019

Recurring annually
from Sept. through
Dec. 2016-2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016


mailto:marialaird99@gmail.com

