Maria Laird

Email: marialaird99@gmail.com Phone: 301-693-5987

Show (Role):	Director/SM:	Company:	Year:
Footloose (ASM)	Tommy Raineri/ Kristen Wettstein	Interlakes Summer Theatre	2023
South Pacific (ASM)	Brian Feehan/ Kristen Wettstein	Interlakes Summer Theatre	2023
Kinky Boots (ASM)	Gustavo Wons and Michael Stoddard/ Kristen Wettstein	Interlakes Summer Theatre	2023
Guys and Dolls (ASM)	Trish Lindbergh/ Kristen Wettstein	ETC	2023
Much Ado About Nothing (SM)	Dan Jacoby	The Endangered Species Project	2019
Junie B. Jones in Jingle Bells Batman Smells (SM)	Julie Herber	The Fun Company	Recurring annually from Sept. through Dec. 2016-2018
Let the Right One In (SM)	Julie Herber	The Maryland Ensemble Theatre	2018
Heathers (SM)	Caitlyn Joy	MET-X	2017
Montgomery College Touring Dance Education Program (SM)	Dr. Gail Minor-Smith	Montgomery College	2017
Too Much Light Makes the Baby Go Blind (SM)	Tad Janes	Theatre FCC	2017
Catch Me if You Can (ASM)	Patrick Pearson/ Andrew Wilkinson	Montgomery College Summer Dinner Theatre	2016
Side Show (ASM)	Walter White/ Andrew Wilkinson	Montgomery College Summer Dinner Theatre	2016

Select Stage Management Experience (for a comprehensive list please inquire.)